
Salads

Pasta & Pizza
Fettuccini Alfredo
Penne (Pesto / Rose)
Add Chicken + 3 JDs
Add Shrimps + 4 JDs

Tri Mushroom Risotto
Classic Margarita
VEER Pizza

7.00 JDs
7.00 JDs

12.00 JDs
6.00 JDs

10.00 JDs

All prices are subjected to service charge & sales taxes

SOUPS
Soup of the Day 5.00 JDs

Appetizers
Edamame (Grilled / Steamed)
Truffle Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Chips & Dip
Spinach Dip
Ultimate Nachos
Italian Burrata

Stuffed Ground Mushrooms
Baked Brie
Mozzarella Sticks
Spring Rolls
Crispy Chicken Tenders
Chicken Rolls
Calamari (Fried / Grilled)
Italian Steamed Mussels
Shrimps Tempura
Dynamite Shrimps
Baby Octopus Pot

Classic Smoked Salmon

7.50 JDs
6.00 JDs
6.00 JDs
6.00 JDs
9.00 JDs

12.00 JDs
8.00 JDs

6.00 JDs
10.00 JDs
8.00 JDs
5.00 JDs
8.00 JDs
9.00 JDs
8.00 JDs

14.00 JDs
9.00 JDs
8.00 JDs

12.00 JDs

15.00 JDs

(Not included in Happy Hour)

(Not included in Happy Hour)

Burgers & Sandwiches
Sliders
Classic Burger
Swiss Truffle Burger
Fioe Gras Burger

Chicken Shawarma
Beef Shawarma
Burrata Sandwich
Steak Sandwich

Brisket Sandwich

12.00 JDs
10.00 JDs
12.00 JDs
18.00 JDs

7.00 JDs
8.00 JDs

10.00 JDs
12.00 JDs

15.00 JDs

(Not included in Happy Hour)

Perfect For Sharing
Sundried Tomato Bread 
Vegetables Platter
Full Cheese Platter
Half Cheese Platte
Smoked Duck

Beef Bresaola

Cheese Fondue 

5.00 JDs
6.00 JDs

20.00 JDs
10.00 JDs
10.00 JDs

12.00 JDs

16.00 JDs

(Not included in Happy Hour)

(Not included in Happy Hour)

(Not included in Happy Hour)

(Not included in Happy Hour)

Caesar Salad
The Boring Salad
Grilled Halloumi Salad
Goat Cheese Salad
Crab Mango Salad
Detox Salad
Steak Salad
Tri-Mushroom Salad
Seafood Quinoa Salad

7.00 JDs
7.50 JDs
8.50 JDs
9.00 JDs
9.00 JDs

10.00 JDs
10.00 JDs
12.00 JDs
15.00 JDs

(Not included in Happy Hour)



Shisha
Various Seasonal Flavors 15.00 JDs

All prices are subjected to service charge & sales taxes

Drinks
Water
Sparkling Water
Soft Drinks
Red Bull
Tonic
Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale
Orange Juice
Lemon Juice
Lemon Mint Juice
Virgin Cocktails
Virgin Mojito
Passion Fruit Ginger

1.00 JDs
2.50 JDs
2.50 JDs
3.50 JDs
2.50 JDs
2.50 JDs
2.50 JDs
4.00 JDs
4.00 JDs
4.00 JDs
6.00 JDs
6.00 JDs
7.00 JDs

Coffee & More
4.00 JDs
4.00 JDs
3.00 JDs
4.00 JDs

American
Tea
Espresso, Ristretto or Lungo
Doppio 

Dessert
Brownies
Chocolate Fondant
Chocolate Explosion
Apple Crumble
The Strawberry Glass 

5.00 JDs
5.00 JDs
7.00 JDs
6.00 JDs
8.00 JDs

(Not included in Happy Hour)

Main Course
12.00 JDs

24.00 JDs

17.00 JDs

18.00 JDs

12.00 JDs

18.00 JDs

30.00 JDs

40.00 JDs

65.00 JDs

“Not your Ordinary” Chicken Breast

Duck Breast

Salmon Fillet

Tiger Shrimps

Veal Fukhara

Fillet Steak

Rib Eye Steak

T-Bone Steak

Tomahawk Steak

(Not included in Happy Hour)

(Not included in Happy Hour)

(Not included in Happy Hour)

(Not included in Happy Hour)


