

PERFECT FOR SHARING

Sundried Tomato Bread	5.00 JDs
Vegetables Platter	6.00 JDs
Full Cheese Platter	20.00 JDs
Half Cheese Platte	10.00 JDs
Smoked Duck (Not included in Happy Hour)	10.00 JDs
Beef Bresaola	12.00 JDs
(Not included in Happy Hour) Cheese Fondue	16.00 JDs
Olicese i Olidue	10.00 005

SOUPS

Soup of the Day 5.00 JDs

APPETIZERS

Edamame (Grilled / Steamed)	7.50 JDs
Truffle Fries	6.00 JDs
Sweet Potato Fries	6.00 JDs
Chips & Dip	6.00 JDs
Spinach Dip	9.00 JDs
Ultimate Nachos	12.00 JDs
Italian Burrata (Not included in Happy Hour)	8.00 JDs
Stuffed Ground Mushrooms	6.00 JDs
Baked Brie	10.00 JDs
Mozzarella Sticks	8.00 JDs
Spring Rolls	5.00 JDs
Crispy Chicken Tenders	8.00 JDs
Chicken Rolls	9.00 JDs
Calamari (Fried / Grilled)	8.00 JDs
Italian Steamed Mussels	14.00 JDs
Shrimps Tempura	9.00 JDs
Dynamite Shrimps	8.00 JDs
Baby Octopus Pot (Not included in Happy Hour)	12.00 JDs
Classic Smoked Salmon	15.00 JDs

SALADS

Caesar Salad	7.00 JDs
The Boring Salad	7.50 JDs
Grilled Halloumi Salad	8.50 JDs
Goat Cheese Salad	9.00 JDs
Crab Mango Salad	9.00 JDs
Detox Salad	10.00 JDs
Steak Salad	10.00 JDs
Tri-Mushroom Salad	12.00 JDs
Seafood Quinoa Salad (Not included in Happy Hour)	15.00 JDs

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Sliders	12.00 JDs
Classic Burger	10.00 JDs
Swiss Truffle Burger	12.00 JDs
Fioe Gras Burger (Not included in Happy Hour)	18.00 JDs
Chicken Shawarma	7.00 JDs
Beef Shawarma	8.00 JDs
Burrata Sandwich	10.00 JDs
Steak Sandwich (Not included in Happy Hour)	12.00 JDs
Brisket Sandwich (Not included in Happy Hour)	15.00 JDs

PASTA & PIZZA

Fettuccini Alfredo	7.00 JDs
Penne (Pesto / Rose)	7.00 JDs
Add Chicken + 3 JDs	
Add Shrimps + 4 JDs	
Tri Mushroom Risotto	12.00 JDs
Classic Margarita	6.00 JDs
VEER Pizza	10.00 JDs



MAINCOURSE

"Not your Ordinary" Chicken Breast	12.00 JDs
Duck Breast (Not included in Happy Hour)	24.00 JDs
Salmon Fillet	17.00 JDs
Tiger Shrimps	18.00 JDs
Veal Fukhara	12.00 JDs
Fillet Steak	18.00 JDs
Rib Eye Steak (Not included in Happy Hour)	30.00 JDs
T-Bone Steak (Not included in Happy Hour)	40.00 JDs
Tomahawk Steak (Not included in Happy Hour)	65.00 JDs

DESSERT

Brownies	5.00 JDs
Chocolate Fondant	5.00 JDs
Chocolate Explosion	7.00 JDs
Apple Crumble	6.00 JDs
The Strawberry Glass (Not included in Happy Hour)	8.00 JDs

COFFEE & MORE

American	4.00 JDs
Tea	4.00 JDs
Espresso, Ristretto or Lungo	3.00 JDs
Doppio	4.00 JDs

DRINKS

Water	1.00 JDs
Sparkling Water	2.50 JDs
Soft Drinks	2.50 JDs
Red Bull	3.50 JDs
Tonic	2.50 JDs
Bitter Lemon	2.50 JDs
Ginger Ale	2.50 JDs
Orange Juice	4.00 JDs
Lemon Juice	4.00 JDs
Lemon Mint Juice	4.00 JDs
Virgin Cocktails	6.00 JDs
Virgin Mojito	6.00 JDs
Passion Fruit Ginger	7.00 JDs

SHISHA

Various Seasonal Flavors 15.00 JDs

